THE BERKELEY

COLLINS ROOM

DRINKS LIST

Cocktails

Mocktails & Non-Alcoholic
Beers, Aperitifs, Spirits & Liquors
Whiskys

Digestifs

Coffee

Tea

Rare & Seasonal tea



COCKTAILS
O

ROSE BERRY POP

Grey Goose, Aker rose, Creme de mure, Lemon juice,
Strawberry bitter, Champagne

THE PASSIONATE
Grey Goose citron, Mandarin Napoleon, Cynar,
Passion fruit purée, Orange juice, Verjus, Tangerine syrup

TEQUILA SNOWSTORM
Patron anejo, Frangelico, Lemon juice, Coconut toasted syrup,
Almond bitter, Aquafaba

EMERALD No.3

London No.3 Gin, Green Chartreuse, Martini Ambrato, Olive brine,
Grapefruit bitters

CONDESA ALEJANDRA
Montelobos Espadin, Patron Silver, Campari, Ancho Reyes, Nixta

HIGHLAND FIZZ

Dalmore 12, Drambuie, Agave, Lemon Juice, Soda water, Angostura Bitter.

FLOR DE SAZERAC
Flor De Cana 12, Sazerac de Forges, Peach Liqueur, Pear EDV,

ELDERFLOWER SUNRISE

Flor De Cana 12, St Germain, Golden Falernum, Campari, Laurent Perrier

£26

£24

£24

£24

£24

£24

£24

£26



MOCKTAILS
o

JASMINE COOLER
Palette roots, Lime juice, Sugar syrup, Peach & jasmine soda
(available with Bombay premier cru £24)

HOT TIKI
Honey & ginger, Lemon juice, Apple juice
(available with Appleton 12, Falernum and cider £24)

NON-ALCOHOLIC
o

£15

£15

SOFT DRINKS

Coca-Cola (139 keal)
Diet Coca-Cola (1kcal)

FEVERTREE MIXERS
Slimline Tonic (70 keal)
Soda (82 keal)

Tonic (68 kcal)
Lemonade (80 kcal)
Ginger Ale (68 keal)
Bitter Lemon (120 keal)

Ginger Beer (68 keal)

MINERAL WATER

White Hole Still/Sparkling (330ml)
White Hole Still/Sparkling (750ml)
Perrier (330ml)

Perrier (750ml)

Evian (750ml)

(330ml)

£6
£6

(200ml)
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50

£6
£8
£7
£9
£9



BEERS

(330ml)
Pilsner-Urquell | Lager| 4.4% | 33cl £9
Lucky Saint | Unfiltered Lager | 0.5% | 33cl £9
Asahi Super Dry | Rice Lager | 5.2% | 33cl £9
Meantime | Pale Ale | 4.3% | 33cl £9

APERITIFS, SPIRITS & LIQUORS
o

Aperitifs & Vermouth
Aperol | Aperitif | Italy £10
Campari | Aperitif | Italy £10
Martini Riserva Speciale Rubino | Vermouth | Italy £10
Noilly Prat | Vermouth | France £10
Dubonnet | Vermouth | France £10
Gin & Vodka
Bombay Sapphire | Gin | England £14
Hendricks | Gin | Scotland £16
Tanqueray 10 | Gin | Scotland £16
Monkey 47 | Gin | Germany £22
Grey Goose | Vodka | France £14
Belvedere | Vodka | Poland £17
Rum & Agave
Bacardi 8 years | Rum | Puerto Rico £14
Plantation Jamaica 2007 | Rum | Jamaica £23
Appleton 21 years | Rum | Jamaica £50
Patron Blanco | Tequila | Mexico £15
Péatron Reposado | Tequila | Mexico £18
Patron Anejo | Tequila | Mexico £21
Claze Azul Reposado | Tequila | Mexico £70
Montelobos Espadin | Mezcal | Mexico £19



WHISKYS

O

Single Malt Whisky

slendronach 18 years | Scotland | Highlands
Dalmore 15 years | Scotland | Highlands
Lagavulin 16 years | Scotland | Islay
Suntori Yamazaki 12 | Japan | Island
Connemara 12 years | Ireland

Blended Whisky

Chivas Regal 18 years | Scotland
Dewar’s 12 years | Scotland

Johnnie Walker Blue Label | Scotland

American Whisky

Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel | Tennessee
Michter’s Bourbon | Kentucky
Michter’s Rye | Kentucky

Cognac & Armagnac

Remy Martin XO | Cognac | France
A E Dor No.6 | Cognac | France
Hennessy Paradis | Cognac | France

Darroze 12 years Les Grands Assemblages | Armagnac | France
Darroze 25 years Chateau de Rieston 1997 | Armagnac | France

Chateau De Breuil 15 years | Calvados | France
Camut Privilege (15-18 years) | Calvados | France

£32
£29
£26
£42
£30

£24
£15
£60

£20
£15
£15

£48
£72
£180
£22,
£48
£24
£70



DIGESTIFS

Taylor’s LBV 2012 | Port
Tio Pepe Fino | Sherry

Nonino Picolit | Grappa
Amaro Averna| Liquor
Amaro Montenegro | Liquor
Fernet Branca | Liquor

Limoncello Evangelista | Liquor

Sambuca Luxardo | Liquor

o

(75ml)

£12
£10

(soml)

£45
£10
£10
£10
£10
£10



COFFEE

O

ESPRESSO BLEND £8

Cremissimo | Elegant, smooth and refined coffee available in any style

CAFETIERE COFFEE £8

Paradiso | A rare Sidamo blend from a small, exclusive plantation in Ethiopia, sweet and
concentrated, blended with a delicate, silky Brazilian Santos

TURKISH COFFEE £8

Traditional dark roast | Please advise the quantity of sugar you might prefer

ORIGINS COFFEE

O

World renowned single-origin coffee prepared table side using a modern interpretation of
the traditional Japanese Kinto slow brew method.

LIGHT £9
Sidamo | Ethiopian | Light, Spicy, Floral & Sweet Aftertaste

Silver Hill | Honduras | Vanilla, Hazelnut, Milk Chocolate, Coconut & Honey

Peabody | Tanzania | Chocolate, Oat & Slightly Acidic

MEDIUM £9
AA | Kenya| Caramel, Lemon, Tangerine & Cherry

Mentara | Yemen | Earthy Floral, Citrus, Coco & Chocolate

Torcaza | Panama | Cherry, Citrus Orange, Peach & Bright Cinnamon

BOLD £9
Malabar | Indian | Earthy & Heavy Bod, Chocolate Musk

Thousand Hill | Burundi | Candied Lemon, Spicy & Nutty

High Roast | Bolivia | Tangerine, Creme Caramel & Apricot

RARE & HISTORICAL £i17
Blue Mountain | Jamaica | Brazil Nut, Chocolate, Mild Acidity

Ross Kopi | Indonesia | Civet Cat, High Acidity, Must

Jacu Bird | Brazil | Unique Nutty Flavour, Aniseed

INVIGORATING £9
Organic Midori | Sweet, Delicate Acidity & Low Caffeine
Ginseng | Brazil | Blended With A Light Brazilian Coffee, Light, Frui



TEA
o

We at The Berkeley believe that even the humble cuppa requires a lot of love and attention
to be the best it can be. Working alongside skilled tea masters to source and curate our tea
menu, we particularly enjoy our rare and seasonal selections which evolve and change with
the seasons. In addition, we source our teas from their historical origins as we believe this

gives a truly representative cup.

BLACK

Darjeeling 2nd Flush | India, Darjeeling | Light, Refreshing and Fragrant;
Vanilla Black | Ruhana, Sri Lanka | Sweet, Fragrant, Rich

Assam Breakfast | India, Assam | Broad, Full, Rich, Malty

OOLONG

Ali Shan |Taiwan, Chiayi | Floral, Buttery, Refreshing

Wuyi Oolong | China, Fujian | Complex Nut, Chocolate, Mineral, Floral Notes
Phoenix Honey Orchid | China, Guangdong | Rich, Nuts, Fruit, Flowers,

TISANE

Whole Peppermint Leaf | Refreshing, Bright and Intensely Minty
Lemongrass & Ginger | Bracing, Refreshing Lemongrass & Warming Ginger
Whole Chamomile Flowers | Full, Mellow, Floral

Blackcurrant & Hibiscus | Tart Berry Fruits With Sweet Floral Aroma
Whole Rosebuds | Delicate, Floral, Enchanting

WHITE
White Peony | China, Fujian | Refreshing, Rounded Malt, Melon
Jasmine Silver Needle | China, Fujian | Delicate, Mellow, Jasmine Fragrance

GREEN
Jadesword Green
Genmaicha | Mellow, Toasted, Warming

Dragonwell Green | China, Zhejiang | Vibrant, Smooth, Creamy Iazelnut

China, Zhejiang | Bright, Green, Grassy, Spring Fresh

£8
£8
£8

£8
£8
£9

£8
£8
£8
£8
£9

£8
£8

£8
£8
£9



RARE & SEASONAE)TEA SELECTION

GREEN

MATCHA SUPREME

Japan, Kagoshima | Vivid, Grassy, Creamy, Invigorating £12
Our Matcha has a deliciously sweet and deep flavour. The finest tencha leaves give it a vivid
bright green colour. Producing Matcha is famously labour intensive and it can take up to
one hour to grind just 40grams of this tea, but the result when made correctly is well worth
the effort.

FLOWERING JASMINE AND LILY

China, Fujian | Intense, Fresh, Floral £16
Green Tea from the Fujian province is used as a base to the floral scents of vibrantly
coloured lily petals and jasmine blossoms. Each bulb is hand-tied and will unfurl and
blossom on infusion.

OOLONG

ORIENTAL BEAUTY SUPREME

Taiwan, Hsinchu | Sweet, fragrant, Iconic £22
Often referred to as the late Queen Mothers favorite tea. This is a highly aromatic oolong
tea with notes of apple, grape and fragrant wood. With its iconic tart sweetness, Oriental
Beauty is a fantastic oolong tea for the afternoon and pairs well with light pastries.



RARE & SEASONAE)TEA SELECTION

BLACK

THURBO MOONLIGHT 13T FLUSH DARJEELING

Sourced exclusivly for the Berkeley

India, Darjeeling Delicate, Floral, Refreshing £22
Created exclusively for the Berkeley this small batch of Organic Darjeeling First Flush is an
exceptionally fresh tea that has been carefully selected by our Restaurant Manager Steven
to truly express the finest and rarest features Darjeeling has to offer. Beautifully fragrant
with warm, floral aromas it gives way to a taste that has complete clarity of honeysuckle,
with a sweet mouthfeel, light astringency and rich texture

RED DRAGON

China, Yunnan, Ripe, Fruity, Revealing £22
Red Dragon is a unique and exceptional tea, processed by masters as a Black Teausing a
cultivar traditionally used for Oolong Tea. This gives the tea a syrupy, rich texture,

fruit aroma and an enticing flavour of dark berries, ginger, caramel and chocolate

YELLOW

JUN SHAN SILVER NEEDLE £50
China Yunnan, Barley Sugar, Herbs, Sweetcorn

A rare and highly sought after tea only produced on Jun Shan Island on Dong Ting Lake

for a couple of weeks each year. Located in Hunan, Chairman Mao’s home province,

it has been often thought of as his favourite tea.



