THE BERKELEY

COLLINS ROOM

DRINKS LIST

Cocktails	2
Mocktails & Non-Alcoholic	3
Beers, Aperitifs, Spirits & Liquors	4
Whiskys	5
Digestifs	6
Coffee	7
Геа	8
Rare & Seasonal tea	9

COCKTAILS

ROSE BERRY POP	£26
Grey Goose, Aker rose, Crème de mure, Lemon juice, Strawberry bitter, Champagne	
THE PASSIONATE	£24
Grey Goose citron, Mandarin Napoleon, Cynar,	
Passion fruit purée, Orange juice, Verjus, Tangerine syrup	
TEQUILA SNOWSTORM	£24
Patron anejo, Frangelico, Lemon juice, Coconut toasted syrup, Almond bitter, Aquafaba	•
EMERALD No.3 London No.3 Gin, Green Chartreuse, Martini Ambrato, Olive brine, Grapefruit bitters	£24
CONDESA ALEJANDRA	£24
Montelobos Espadin, Patron Silver, Campari, Ancho Reyes, Nixta	
HIGHLAND FIZZ	£24
Dalmore 12, Drambuie, Agave, Lemon Juice, Soda water, Angostura Bitter.	
FLOR DE SAZERAC	£24
Flor De Cana 12, Sazerac de Forges, Peach Liqueur, Pear EDV,	
ELDERFLOWER SUNRISE	£26
Flor De Cana 12. St Germain. Golden Falernum. Campari. Laurent Perrier	

MOCKTAILS _____ **O** _______

JASMINE COOLER Palette roots, Lime juice, Sugar syrup, Peach & jasmine soda (available with Bombay premier cru £24)	£15
HOT TIKI Honey & ginger, Lemon juice, Apple juice (available with Appleton 12, Falernum and cider £24)	£15

NON-ALCOHOLIC

SOFT DRINKS	(330ml)
Coca-Cola (139 kcal)	£6
Diet Coca-Cola (1 kcal)	£6
FEVERTREE MIXERS	(200ml)
Slimline Tonic (70 kcal)	£5.50
Soda (82 kcal)	£5.50
Tonic (68 kcal)	£5.50
Lemonade (80 kcal)	£5.50
Ginger Ale (68 kcal)	£5.50
Bitter Lemon (120 kcal)	£5.50
Ginger Beer (68 kcal)	£5.50
MINERAL WATER	
White Hole Still/Sparkling (330ml)	£6
White Hole Still/Sparkling (750ml)	£8
Perrier (330ml)	£7
Perrier (750ml)	£9
Evian (750ml)	£9

BEERS

O	
· ·	(330ml)
Pilsner-Urquell Lager 4.4% 33cl	£9
Lucky Saint Unfiltered Lager 0.5% 33cl	£9
Asahi Super Dry Rice Lager 5.2% 33cl	£9
Meantime Pale Ale 4.3% 33cl	£9
APERITIFS, SPIRITS & LIQUORS	
Aperitifs & Vermouth	
Aperol Aperitif Italy	£10
Campari Aperitif Italy	£10
Martini Riserva Speciale Rubino Vermouth Italy	£10
Noilly Prat Vermouth France	£10
Dubonnet Vermouth France	£10
Gin & Vodka	
Bombay Sapphire Gin England	£14
Hendricks Gin Scotland	£16
Tanqueray 10 Gin Scotland	£16
Monkey 47 Gin Germany	£22
Grey Goose Vodka France	£14
Belvedere Vodka Poland	£17
Rum & Agave	
Bacardi 8 years Rum Puerto Rico	£14
Plantation Jamaica 2007 Rum Jamaica	£23
Appleton 21 years Rum Jamaica	£50
Pátron Blanco Tequila Mexico	£15
Pátron Reposado Tequila Mexico	£18
Patron Anejo Tequila Mexico	£21
Claze Azul Reposado Tequila Mexico	£70 £19
Montelobos Espadin Mexcal Mexico	£19

WHISKYS

Single Malt Whisky	
Glendronach 18 years Scotland Highlands	£32
Dalmore 15 years Scotland Highlands	£29
Lagavulin 16 years Scotland Islay	£26
Suntori Yamazaki 12 Japan Island	£42
Connemara 12 years Ireland	£30
Dlandad Whisley	
Blended Whisky Chivas Regal 18 years Scotland	Can
Dewar's 12 years Scotland	£24
Johnnie Walker Blue Label Scotland	£15 £60
John Michael Blue Laber Scotland	£00
American Whisky	Can
Jack Daniel's Single Barrel Tennessee	£20
Michter's Bourbon Kentucky	£15
Michter's Rye Kentucky	£15
Cognac & Armagnac	
Remy Martin XO Cognac France	£48
A E Dor No.6 Cognac France	£72
Hennessy Paradis Cognac France	£180
Darroze 12 years Les Grands Assemblages Armagnac France	£22
Darroze 25 years Chateau de Rieston 1997 Armagnac France	£48
Château De Breuil 15 years Calvados France	£24
Camut Privilège (15-18 years) Calvados France	£70

DIGESTIFS

	(75ml)
Taylor's LBV 2012 Port	£12
Γio Pepe Fino Sherry	£10
	(50ml)
Nonino Picolit Grappa	£45
Amaro Averna Liquor	£10
Amaro Montenegro Liquor	£10
Fernet Branca Liquor	£10
Limoncello Evangelista Liquor	£10
Sambuca Luvardo Liguor	f10

COFFEE

^	
ESPRESSO BLEND Cremissimo Elegant, smooth and refined coffee available in any style	£8
CAFETIÈRE COFFEE Paradiso A rare Sidamo blend from a small, exclusive plantation in Ethiopia, sweet and concentrated, blended with a delicate, silky Brazilian Santos	£8
TURKISH COFFEE Traditional dark roast Please advise the quantity of sugar you might prefer	£8
ORIGINS COFFEE	
World renowned single-origin coffee prepared table side using a modern interpret the traditional Japanese Kinto slow brew method.	ation of
LIGHT Sidamo Ethiopian Light, Spicy, Floral & Sweet Aftertaste Silver Hill Honduras Vanilla, Hazelnut, Milk Chocolate, Coconut & Honey Peabody Tanzania Chocolate, Oat & Slightly Acidic	£9
MEDIUM AA Kenya Caramel, Lemon, Tangerine & Cherry Mentara Yemen Earthy Floral, Citrus, Coco & Chocolate Torcaza Panama Cherry, Citrus Orange, Peach & Bright Cinnamon	£9
BOLD Malabar Indian Earthy & Heavy Bod, Chocolate Musk Thousand Hill Burundi Candied Lemon, Spicy & Nutty High Roast Bolivia Tangerine, Crème Caramel & Apricot	£9
RARE & HISTORICAL Blue Mountain Jamaica Brazil Nut, Chocolate, Mild Acidity Ross Kopi Indonesia Civet Cat, High Acidity, Must Jacu Bird Brazil Unique Nutty Flavour, Aniseed	£17
INVIGORATING Organic Midori Sweet, Delicate Acidity & Low Caffeine Ginseng Brazil Blended With A Light Brazilian Coffee, Light, Frui	

TEA

We at The Berkeley believe that even the humble cuppa requires a lot of love and attention to be the best it can be. Working alongside skilled tea masters to source and curate our tea menu, we particularly enjoy our rare and seasonal selections which evolve and change with the seasons. In addition, we source our teas from their historical origins as we believe this gives a truly representative cup.

BLACK	
Darjeeling 2nd Flush India, Darjeeling Light, Refreshing and Fragrant;	£8
Vanilla Black Ruhana, Sri Lanka Sweet, Fragrant, Rich	£8
Assam Breakfast India, Assam Broad, Full, Rich, Malty	£8
OOLONG	
Ali Shan Taiwan, Chiayi Floral, Buttery, Refreshing	£8
Wuyi Oolong China, Fujian Complex Nut, Chocolate, Mineral, Floral Notes	£8
Phoenix Honey Orchid China, Guangdong Rich, Nuts, Fruit, Flowers,	£9
TISANE	
Whole Peppermint Leaf Refreshing, Bright and Intensely Minty	£8
Lemongrass & Ginger Bracing, Refreshing Lemongrass & Warming Ginger	£8
Whole Chamomile Flowers Full, Mellow, Floral	£8
Blackcurrant & Hibiscus Tart Berry Fruits With Sweet Floral Aroma	£8
Whole Rosebuds Delicate, Floral, Enchanting	£9
WHITE	
White Peony China, Fujian Refreshing, Rounded Malt, Melon	£8
Jasmine Silver Needle China, Fujian Delicate, Mellow, Jasmine Fragrance	£8
GREEN	
Jadesword Green China, Zhejiang Bright, Green, Grassy, Spring Fresh	£8
Genmaicha Mellow, Toasted, Warming	£8
Dragonwell Green China, Zhejiang Vibrant, Smooth, Creamy Hazelnut	£9

RARE & SEASONAL TEA SELECTION

GREEN

MATCHA SUPREME

Japan, Kagoshima | Vivid, Grassy, Creamy, Invigorating

£12

Our Matcha has a deliciously sweet and deep flavour. The finest tencha leaves give it a vivid bright green colour. Producing Matcha is famously labour intensive and it can take up to one hour to grind just 40grams of this tea, but the result when made correctly is well worth the effort.

FLOWERING JASMINE AND LILY

China, Fujian | Intense, Fresh, Floral

£16

Green Tea from the Fujian province is used as a base to the floral scents of vibrantly coloured lily petals and jasmine blossoms. Each bulb is hand-tied and will unfurl and blossom on infusion.

OOLONG

ORIENTAL BEAUTY SUPREME

Taiwan, Hsinchu | Sweet, fragrant, Iconic

£22

Often referred to as the late Queen Mothers favorite tea. This is a highly aromatic oolong tea with notes of apple, grape and fragrant wood. With its iconic tart sweetness, Oriental Beauty is a fantastic oolong tea for the afternoon and pairs well with light pastries.

RARE & SEASONAL TEA SELECTION

BLACK

THURBO MOONLIGHT 1ST FLUSH DARJEELING

Sourced exclusivly for the Berkeley

India, Darjeeling Delicate, Floral, Refreshing

£22

Created exclusively for the Berkeley this small batch of Organic Darjeeling First Flush is an exceptionally fresh tea that has been carefully selected by our Restaurant Manager Steven to truly express the finest and rarest features Darjeeling has to offer. Beautifully fragrant with warm, floral aromas it gives way to a taste that has complete clarity of honeysuckle, with a sweet mouthfeel, light astringency and rich texture

RED DRAGON

China, Yunnan, Ripe, Fruity, Revealing

£22

Red Dragon is a unique and exceptional tea, processed by masters as a Black Tea using a cultivar traditionally used for Oolong Tea. This gives the tea a syrupy, rich texture, fruit aroma and an enticing flavour of dark berries, ginger, caramel and chocolate

YELLOW JUN SHAN SILVER NEEDLE

£50

China Yunnan, Barley Sugar, Herbs, Sweetcorn

A rare and highly sought after tea only produced on Jun Shan Island on Dong Ting Lake for a couple of weeks each year. Located in Hunan, Chairman Mao's home province, it has been often thought of as his favourite tea.